
 
Please be aware that information is subject to change based      

on Manitoba government / RETSD health & education directives.  

Thank you for your understanding in these times of uncertainty. 

Wednesday, September 2 Co-ordinated Day -  

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS, school day 1 

Thursday, September 3 MEET THE TEACHER online & outside 

Grade 1 to Grade 5 only, details to follow.  

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS, school day 2 

Friday, September 4 Co-ordinated Day  

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS, school day 3 

Monday, September 7 Labour day –  

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS & STAFF 

Tuesday, September 8 Opening Day for students Grade 1-5,  

school day 4 

Tuesday, September 8 &  

Thursday, September 10 - CATERPILLAR 

Staggered Entrance Days for Kindergarten 

students (see schedule mailed home)  

EVEN DAYS - CATERPILLAR  

Wednesday, September 9 &  

Friday, September 11 - LADYBUG 

Staggered Entrance Days for Kindergarten 

students (see schedule mailed home)           

ODD DAYS - LADYBUG 

Monday, Sept. 14 & Tuesday, Sept. 15 ALL Kindergarten students attend school, full 

days 

Tuesday, September 29 OR  

Wednesday, September 30 

Cross-Country at Birds Hill CANCELLED 

Wednesday, September 30 Orange Shirt Day - Remembering Residential 

Schools 

Monday, October 12 Thanksgiving Day  

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS & STAFF 

Tuesday, October 13 OR  

Wednesday, October 14 

Flag Football Tournament CANCELLED 

Friday, October 23 Co-ordinated Day (SAGE)  

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS 

Wed, October 28 & Thurs, October 29 Halloween Gym  

Friday, October 30 Halloween Assembly & Parade 

Monday, November 2 Co-ordinated Day (Report Card preparation)  

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS 

Thursday, November 10 Remembrance Day Assembly 2:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, November 11 Remembrance Day  

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS & STAFF 

Tuesday, November 17 Picture Re-Takes, 9 a.m. (morning only) 

Thursday, November 19 Student-led Conferences, 3:45 – 8:30 p.m.   

Friday, November 20 NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS  

Student-led Conferences a.m./PD p.m. 

Tuesday, December 15 Christmas Concert  

Kindergarten – Grade 2,  2:00 & 6:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 16 Christmas Concert   

Grades 3-5, 2:00 & 6:30 p.m. 



Friday, December 18 Last day of school before Christmas Break  

 

December 21 – January 1 Winter Break  

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS & STAFF 

Monday, January 4 First day of 2021 – school day 4 

Monday, February 8 Co-ordinated Day  

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS 

Monday, February 15 Louis Riel Day  

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS & STAFF 

Friday, March 5 Report Card preparation 

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS 

Monday, March 15 Grades 2 & 3 @ WSO 

Thursday, March 18 Student-led Conferences, 3:45 – 8:30 p.m.   

Friday, March 19 NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS  

Student-led Conferences a.m./PD p.m. 

March 29 – April 2 SPRING BREAK  

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS & STAFF 

Monday, April 5 First Day back after Spring Break 

School Day 3 

Friday, April 23 Co-ordinated Day  

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS 

Thursday, April 29 Divisional Grade 4 Zone Handball 

Friday, April 30 Divisional Grade 5 Mini Handball 

Monday, May 3 Music Monday Celebrations 

Wednesday, May 19 OR  

Thursday, May 20 

Folkdance Festival at McIvor Park, Grades 1 – 3 

(rain dates May 26 or 27) 

Thursday, May 20 Grade 4/3, 4 – 5 @ WSO 

Monday, May 24 Victoria Day  

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS & STAFF 

Thursday, June 3 Divisional Track & Field – Grade 5  

(rain date June 8) 

Friday, June 11 JT Field Day, K – 5 (rain date June 15) 

Thursday, June 24 Farewell Assembly 

(Grade 5 farewell/staff & student farewell) 

Tuesday, June 30  Last Day of School 

 
 

 

Please be aware that information is subject to change based on Manitoba 

government / RETSD health & education directives. 


